13° prova Tour Trevigiano
Data creazione: 2024/05/18 11:10:26

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 16/11/2014

Categoria: OPA

Pos.
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Nome

COSTA Flavia
GAZZETTO Davide
PICCIN Federico
MAIR Philipp
GIOVANELLI Laura
SELEM Alice
PACIERI Antonella
MICHELIN Emy
VIDALI Nico

REBULI Emanuele
LOVISOTTO Marina
DAVID Donatella
SCAPIN Leonardo
ALLOCCO Maurizio
ANEDDA Federica
NIELSEN Erik
VETTOREL Elia
MINELLA Silvia
MORET Albino
SYLVESTER Mark
POZZEBON Samuele
STRINGHER Luca
MIRAVAL Silvano
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
ROSATO Luca

MEL Maurizio

DALTO Richard
WEITLANER Andreas
LANZ Dietmar
TONOLO Silvano
VANZELLA Benedetta
BERNARDI Elena
BEZ Cristina
ANEDDA Nicole
FORNASIERO Riccardo
PILAT Carlo

DEL MISSIER Lorenzo
GRAVA Paride
VISINTIN Giuliano
GIOVANELLI Anna
MAZZUCCO Walter
POZZEBON Stefano
MAZZER Francesco
PIN Roland

Societa

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM ASD
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
G.S. FORESTALE

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:28:11
00:28:12
00:28:30
00:28:31
00:28:34
00:28:34
00:28:38
00:28:39
00:28:41
00:28:56
00:29:02
00:29:12
00:29:21
00:29:24
00:29:37
00:29:50
00:29:51
00:30:00
00:30:03
00:30:05
00:30:06
00:30:10
00:30:16
00:30:29
00:30:48
00:31:00
00:31:01
00:31:05
00:31:25
00:31:27
00:31:30
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:32
00:31:40
00:31:40
00:31:59
00:32:03
00:32:20
00:32:26
00:32:40
00:33:40
00:33:59
00:34:06



45
46
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
54

ZANATTA Walter
GIOVANELLI Valter
PIN Luigi

SELEM Luca
COLLODET Stefano
ZEN Marco
BERNARDI Silvano
COMUZZI Francesco
DE NONI Alessandro
TAFFARELLO Cristian

Categoria: OPB

Pos.
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Nome

PICCIN Pierpaolo

DE COLLE Enrico
FRANCESCHINI Rocco
TERREN Michele
BERNARDI Nicola
SANZOVO Chiara
GEREMIA Serena
GIBSON Sahra Karin Ingrid
COSSU ALICE
TOMELLERI Lucia
PASSUELLO Davide Amedeo
MANARIN Janos

DE MARTIN Diego
MATTIUZZO Rolando
MARIOTTO Morena
VENDRAME Pierina
ANDRIGHETTI Elia
BARELLI Giulio
TREMEA Paola
BIANCHIN Emanuele
BOLZONELLA Manuela
SCOPEL Mattia
SCARTON Matias
MARTIGNAGO Armando
DAL SOLER Giuliana
DALLA ROSA Giovanna
FILESI CLELIA

FURLIN Marisa

PILAT Francesco
CAMPAGNER Paolo
PAULON Cristina

ANTONIOL Giuseppe Domenico

GALVAN Lisa

DE BACCO Morena
VIEL Stefano
SCOPEL Costantino
MONDIN Sara
PANIZ Denis

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
OK Montello ASD

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

00:34:07
00:35:09
00:35:13
00:36:29
00:36:29
00:37:19
00:38:19
00:38:58
00:39:19
00:44:41

Tempo
00:24:49
00:26:22
00:28:24
00:28:25
00:28:26
00:28:35
00:28:41
00:28:58
00:28:59
00:29:02
00:29:10
00:29:34
00:29:37
00:29:38
00:29:40
00:29:42
00:29:49
00:29:52
00:30:03
00:30:05
00:30:12
00:30:15
00:30:20
00:30:30
00:30:50
00:30:54
00:30:55
00:31:14
00:31:23
00:31:26
00:31:27
00:31:30
00:31:31
00:31:46
00:31:53
00:31:55
00:32:14
00:32:17



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
NP
NP

ONGANIA Lorenzo
PIN Ercole

XAUSA Gabriella
GALSTYAN Narek
MESSANO Carlo

DE COLLE Maurizio
TOMASI Renato
SEKEJ Roman
CAMBRUZZI Michele

Categoria: OPC

Pos.
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Nome
SARTOR Laura
NOTARIANNI Valentina

TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria
SALOMON CASELLAS Victoria Elizabeth

BEVILACQUA Giovanni

KEMPPAINEN Sara Sisko Anneli

TUCHA Aliaksandra

MLADENOVA Dilyana Antonova

DEKA Zoe Evelyn
BUTTIGNOL Arianna
PERIN Marcello
NANDI Francesca
LUCATO Giorgia
P1ZZOLATO Alberto
POZZEBON Daniele
DE TOMMASO Maria Rita
CROSATO Giorgia
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
VIECELI Elena
CORSO Giada
CROSATO Mauro
SANZOVO Stefano
SARTOR Stefania
SPIRONELLI Riccardo
GRATTON Donatella
DE CIA Elena

FRARE Michela
LUCCHETTA Jessica
POL Donatella
PERISSINOTTO Monica
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
PRIMON Marcello
BORDIN Patrizia
LENARDUZZI Monica
CENEDESE Francesco
NANDI Alessandro
CROSATO Alessia
ZACCHIGNA Lucia
POL Marinella

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING

ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

OK Montello ASD

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

00:32:27
00:32:46
00:33:44
00:38:10
00:38:57
00:39:28
01:18:22
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:19:55
00:22:53
00:25:04
00:26:08
00:26:19
00:26:21
00:26:25
00:26:26
00:26:28
00:26:40
00:27:05
00:27:07
00:27:24
00:27:29
00:27:29
00:27:33
00:27:51
00:27:58
00:28:17
00:28:24
00:28:58
00:29:17
00:29:48
00:29:54
00:30:17
00:30:24
00:30:31
00:31:01
00:31:29
00:32:17
00:32:32
00:32:37
00:32:42
00:32:43
00:33:03
00:35:37
00:36:20
00:39:11
00:40:37



40
RI

BIRAL Leonardo
BERNARDI Emily

Categoria: OPD

Pos.
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Nome

DALTO Carlo

DALTO Francesco
BEVILACQUA Virginia
TORMENA Fiorenza
TAFFARELLO Riccardo
DAL BO Emma
TOMASI Aurora

DE MARTIN Enrico
MANARIN Federico
TAFFARELLO Filippo
BIANCHIN Martina
BIRAL Lorenzo
BACCI Catia
BERNARDI MAYA
GAMBARO Laura
REBULI Emma

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
OK Montello ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING MIANE '87

00:41:44
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:24
00:25:50
00:25:51
00:28:28
00:29:22
00:29:33
00:30:05
00:31:00
00:31:07
00:31:29
00:34:28
00:39:53
00:51:34
00:56:54
00:57:15
01:32:09



