

Classifica Definitiva

13° prova Tour Trevigiano

Data: 16/11/2014

Data creazione: 2026/04/25 22:26:21

Categoria: OPA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COSTA Flavia	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:28:11
2	GAZZETTO Davide	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:28:12
3	PICCIN Federico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:30
4	MAIR Philipp	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:28:31
5	SELEM Alice	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:28:34
5	GIOVANELLI Laura	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:28:34
7	PACIERI Antonella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:28:38
8	MICHELIN Emy	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:39
9	VIDALI Nico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:41
10	REBULI Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:28:56
11	LOVISOTTO Marina	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:29:02
12	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:29:12
13	SCAPIN Leonardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:21
14	ALLOCCO Maurizio	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:29:24
15	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:37
16	NIELSEN Erik	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:50
17	VETTOREL Elia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:51
18	MINELLA Silvia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:30:00
19	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:30:03
20	SYLVESTER Mark	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:30:05
21	POZZEBON Samuele	ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica	00:30:06
22	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:30:10
23	MIRAVALL Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:16
24	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:29
25	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:48
26	MEL Maurizio	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:00
27	DALTO Richard	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:31:01
28	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:05
29	LANZ Dietmar	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:25
30	TONOLO Silvano	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:31:27
31	BERNARDI Elena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:30
31	VANZELLA Benedetta	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:30
33	BEZ Cristina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:31
34	ANEDDA Nicole	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:32
35	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:31:40
35	PILAT Carlo	G.S. FORESTALE	00:31:40
37	DEL MISSIER Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:59
38	GRAVA Paride	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:32:03
39	VISINTIN Giuliano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:20
40	GIOVANELLI Anna	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:32:26
41	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:32:40
42	POZZEBON Stefano	ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica	00:33:40
43	MAZZER Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:33:59
44	PIN Roland	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:06

45	ZANATTA Walter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:34:07
46	GIOVANELLI Valter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:35:09
47	PIN Luigi	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:13
48	SELEM Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:36:29
48	COLLODET Stefano	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:29
50	ZEN Marco	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:37:19
51	BERNARDI Silvano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:19
52	COMUZZI Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:58
53	DE NONI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:39:19
54	TAFFARELLO Cristian	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:44:41

Categoria: OPB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PICCIN Pierpaolo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:24:49
2	DE COLLE Enrico	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:26:22
3	FRANCESCHINI Rocco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:24
4	TERREN Michele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:28:25
5	BERNARDI Nicola	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:28:26
6	SANZOVO Chiara	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:28:35
7	GEREMIA Serena	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:28:41
8	GIBSON Saha Karin Ingrid	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:28:58
9	COSSU ALICE	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:28:59
10	TOMELLERI Lucia	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:29:02
11	PASSUELLO Davide Amedeo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:29:10
12	MANARIN Janos	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:29:34
13	DE MARTIN Diego	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:37
14	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:38
15	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:40
16	VENDRAME Pierina	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:42
17	ANDRIGHETTI Elia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:29:49
18	BARELLI Giulio	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:29:52
19	TREMEA Paola	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:30:03
20	BIANCHIN Emanuele	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:30:05
21	BOLZONELLA Manuela	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:30:12
22	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:30:15
23	SCARTON Matias	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:30:20
24	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:30:30
25	DAL SOLER Giuliana	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:30:50
26	DALLA ROSA Giovanna	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:30:54
27	FILESI CLELIA	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:30:55
28	FURLIN Marisa	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:31:14
29	PILAT Francesco	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:31:23
30	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:26
31	PAULON Cristina	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:31:27
32	ANTONOL Giuseppe Domenico	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:31:30
33	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:31:31
34	DE BACCO Morena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:31:46
35	VIEL Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:53
36	SCOPEL Costantino	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:31:55
37	MONDIN Sara	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:32:14
38	PANIZ Denis	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:32:17

39	ONGANIA Lorenzo	A.S.D. VITTORIENT	00:32:27
40	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:32:46
41	XAUSA Gabriella	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:44
42	GALSTYAN Narek	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:38:10
43	MESSANO Carlo	ASD PADOVA ORIENTEERING	00:38:57
44	DE COLLE Maurizio	ASD POLISPORTIVA BELLUNO CSI	00:39:28
45	TOMASI Renato	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	01:18:22
NP	CAMBRUZZI Michele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:00:00
NP	SEKEJ Roman	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: OPC

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SARTOR Laura	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:19:55
2	NOTARIANNI Valentina	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:22:53
3	TERZARIOL STRINGHER Maria	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:25:04
4	SALOMON CASELLAS Victoria Elizabeth	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:26:08
5	BEVILACQUA Giovanni	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:19
6	KEMPPAINEN Sara Sisko Anneli	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:26:21
7	TUCHA Aliaksandra	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:26:25
8	MLADENOVA Dilyana Antonova	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:26:26
9	DEKA Zoe Evelyn	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:26:28
10	BUTTIGNOL Arianna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:26:40
11	PERIN Marcello	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:27:05
12	NANDI Francesca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:27:07
13	LUCATO Giorgia	ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica	00:27:24
14	PIZZOLATO Alberto	ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica	00:27:29
14	POZZEBON Daniele	ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica	00:27:29
16	DE TOMMASO Maria Rita	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:27:33
17	CROSATO Giorgia	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:27:51
18	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:27:58
19	VIECELI Elena	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:28:17
20	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:28:24
21	CROSATO Mauro	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:28:58
22	SANZOVO Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:17
23	SARTOR Stefania	ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica	00:29:48
24	SPIRONELLI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:29:54
25	GRATTON Donatella	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:30:17
26	DE CIA Elena	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:30:24
27	FRARE Michela	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:31
28	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:01
29	POL Donatella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:29
30	PERISSINOTTO Monica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:17
31	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:32
32	PRIMON Marcello	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:32:37
33	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:32:42
34	LENARDUZZI Monica	ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica	00:32:43
35	CENEDESE Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:33:03
36	NANDI Alessandro	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:35:37
37	CROSATO Alessia	ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica	00:36:20
38	ZACCHIGNA Lucia	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:39:11
39	POL Marinella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:37

40 BIRAL Leonardo
RI BERNARDI Emily

ORI CASTELLER PAESE - Associazione Sportiva Dilettantistica
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:41:44
00:00:00

Categoria: OPD

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALTO Carlo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:22:24
2	DALTO Francesco	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:25:50
3	BEVILACQUA Virginia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:51
4	TORMENA Fiorenza	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:28:28
5	TAFFARELLO Riccardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:22
6	DAL BÒ Emma	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:29:33
7	TOMASI Aurora	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:30:05
8	DE MARTIN Enrico	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:00
9	MANARIN Federico	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:31:07
10	TAFFARELLO Filippo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:31:29
11	BIANCHIN Martina	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	00:34:28
12	BIRAL Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:39:53
13	BACCI Catia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:51:34
14	BERNARDI MAYA	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:56:54
15	GAMBARO Laura	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:57:15
16	REBULI Emma	ORIENTEERING MIANE '87 A.S.D.	01:32:09